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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harriet Maunder1105
South Miami

9.700 9.650 9.7009.750 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Uma Quijano1201
Gym Kidz MB

9.300 9.400 9.4009.400 37.500
3T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Abigail Barfield1114
Gold Coast

9.400 9.250 9.2009.000 36.850
2 5 8 4 3 

3 

Antonia Gardner1103
Cats Wellington

9.300 9.500 9.1008.750 36.650
3T 2 10 5 4 

4 

Story Hendler1104
Miami Beach Gym

8.600 9.300 9.3009.350 36.550
10 4 4 3 5 

5 

Brielle Farina1101
Cats Wellington

9.250 9.200 8.8009.150 36.400
5 6T 6 8 6 

6 

Fernanda Araujo1125
South Miami

9.150 9.100 8.6009.500 36.350
6 8T 2 9 7 

7 

Alexa Reinardy1100
Rising Stars

9.100 9.100 8.8509.100 36.150
7 8T 7 7 8 

8 

Elsa Poeschl1102
Cats Wellington

8.900 9.000 9.0008.850 35.750
8 10T 9 6 9 

9 

Anndee Fishel1106
Rising Stars

8.300 9.200 8.5009.250 35.250
11 6T 5 10T 10 

10 

Michelle Benn1129
Tnt

8.700 9.000 8.5008.400 34.600
9 10T 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milah Sponaugle1126
South Miami

9.600 9.350 9.5009.600 38.050
2 4T 2T 1 1 

1 

Jules Dusharm1152
South Miami

9.800 9.500 9.0009.700 38.000
1 1 1 8 2 

2 

Piper Scorza1122
Miami Beach Gym

9.400 9.450 9.3509.050 37.250
4 2 6T 2T 3 

3 

Camila Bossans1115
Gym Kidz MB

9.200 9.350 9.3009.300 37.150
6 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Pearl Bhatt1108
Rising Stars

8.800 9.350 9.2509.600 37.000
11 4T 2T 6 5 

5 

Madeline Ferraro1110
Palm Beach

9.100 9.400 9.1009.350 36.950
7T 3 4 7 6 

6 

Emily Font1130
Tnt

9.500 9.100 9.3508.800 36.750
3 7 8 2T 7 

7 

Leia Eisenfeld1117
Gym Kidz MB

9.300 8.800 9.3508.700 36.150
5 9 10 2T 8 

8 

Grayce Coon1120
Cats Wellington

8.900 8.950 8.8509.050 35.750
10 8 6T 9 9 

9 

Sofia Zavala1118
Gym Kidz MB

9.100 8.750 8.7008.750 35.300
7T 10 9 10 10 

10 

Leah Kaire1119
Gym Kidz MB

9.100 8.700 8.4008.500 34.700
7T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Myers1112
Palm Beach

9.700 9.450 9.4009.750 38.300
1 3T 2 3T 1 

1 

Kaeley Young1113
Palm Beach

9.500 9.200 9.4509.800 37.950
3T 7T 1 2 2T

2T

Sofia Nocco Sanchez1121
Miami Beach Gym

9.600 9.500 9.4009.450 37.950
2 1T 3T 3T 2T

2T

Clare Criscuolo1109
Rising Stars

9.400 9.450 9.1509.450 37.450
5T 3T 3T 5T 4 

4 

Emma Menachem1116
Gym Kidz MB

9.400 9.300 9.5509.100 37.350
5T 5T 6T 1 5 

5 

Amanda Koonin1124
Miami Beach Gym

9.500 9.500 9.0509.150 37.200
3T 1T 5 7 6 

6 

Zoey Schwartz1123
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 9.200 8.8009.100 36.400
7 7T 6T 8 7 

7 

Adrianna Lewin1111
Palm Beach

9.000 9.300 9.1508.750 36.200
8 5T 8 5T 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Lembo1133
Palm Beach

9.800 9.900 9.6009.850 39.150
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Emiliana Gomez Lizardo1147
Miami Beach Gym

9.600 9.850 9.4509.700 38.600
2 2 3T 5 2 

2 

Delaney Gelfand1141
Cats Wellington

9.100 9.350 9.6509.450 37.550
6T 5 5T 1 3 

3 

Mila Santana1153
South Miami

8.700 9.400 9.6009.800 37.500
12 4 2 2T 4 

4 

Aila Keiser1151
South Miami

8.800 9.550 9.3009.700 37.350
11 3 3T 8 5 

5 

Jimena Sequera2154
Tumble USA

9.500 8.900 9.4009.250 37.050
3 11T 7 6 6 

6 

Hailey Wilson1131
Rising Stars

9.300 9.100 9.5009.100 37.000
5 7T 10 4 7 

7 

Kayleigh Sortie1134
Palm Beach

9.400 9.100 8.9009.450 36.850
4 7T 5T 12 8 

8 

Shirel Amsellem1148
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.250 9.3509.200 36.800
8T 6 8 7 9 

9 

Channing Burnett1139
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.100 9.2009.050 36.350
8T 7T 11 9 10 

10 

Matilda Musumeci1145
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 8.900 9.0009.150 36.150
6T 11T 9 11 11 

11 

Gianna Priore1140
Cats Wellington

8.950 9.000 9.1508.800 35.900
10 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / Gr E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Tchita1138
Gym Kidz MB

9.700 9.300 9.6509.400 38.050
1 2T 4T 1 1 

1 

Federica Pallares1146
Miami Beach Gym

9.500 9.250 9.1009.500 37.350
2 5 2 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Gelin1132
Rising Stars

9.350 9.050 9.2509.650 37.300
4 6 1 4 3 

3 

Isabella Santamaria1149
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 9.300 9.3009.400 37.100
6 2T 4T 3 4 

4 

Chloe Cantor1150
Miami Beach Gym

8.700 9.350 9.3509.250 36.650
10 1 7 2 5 

5 

Lucia Thurber1159
Gym Kidz MB

9.300 8.950 9.1009.150 36.500
5 7T 8 5T 6 

6 

Avery  Harris1137
Gold Coast

9.450 9.300 9.0008.700 36.450
3 2T 10 8 7 

7 

Juliana Oliverira1135
Rising Stars

9.000 8.400 9.1009.450 35.950
7 10 3 5T 8 

8 

Maci Denney1142
Cats Wellington

8.600 8.950 8.6009.300 35.450
11 7T 6 10 9 

9 

Alaina Robinson1144
Cats Wellington

8.900 8.300 8.7008.900 34.800
8 11 9 9 10 

10 

Coralyn Rowe1143
Cats Wellington

8.800 8.700 8.3008.350 34.150
9 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / Gr F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anniina Makila1158
Gold Coast

9.200 9.350 9.3009.700 37.550
8 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Kayla Tatton1166
Palm Beach

9.400 9.000 9.0009.300 36.700
3T 6T 3 4T 2 

2 

Lyla Martinez1160
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.600 8.6509.000 36.650
3T 1 5T 11 3 

3 

Aisha Bhatt1163
Rising Stars

8.400 9.000 9.3009.800 36.500
11 6T 1 1T 4 

4 

Addison Ruffner1164
Gold Coast

8.900 9.400 9.3008.800 36.400
10 2 8 1T 5 

5 

Isabella Irrizarry1161
Cats Wellington

9.300 9.300 9.0008.700 36.300
6T 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Valentina Belsito1165
Tumble USA

9.700 8.850 8.7009.000 36.250
1 9 5T 9T 7T

7T

Kali Mugridge1162
Tnt

9.500 8.800 9.0008.950 36.250
2 10 7 4T 7T

7T

Rebecca Saez1155
Tumble USA

9.400 9.050 9.0008.300 35.750
3T 5 11 4T 9 

9 

Claire Longinos1157
Rising Stars

9.300 8.050 9.0009.200 35.550
6T 11 4 4T 10 

10 

Luciana Guerra1156
Tumble USA

9.100 9.000 8.7008.600 35.400
9 6T 10 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Miami T 115.850 29.100 28.700 29.250 28.800
11 3 2

2 Palm Beach T 115.600 29.000 28.750 29.400 28.450
32 2 1

3 Miami Beach Gym T 114.400 28.700 28.850 28.650 28.200
43 1 4

4T Rising Stars T 113.150 28.050 28.000 29.050 28.050
56T 7 3

4T Gym Kidz MB T 113.150 28.400 28.050 28.100 28.600
25 5T 5

6 Cats Wellington T 112.350 28.000 28.450 27.900 28.000
68 4 6

7 Gold Coast T 111.400 28.050 28.050 27.500 27.800
76T 5T 7

8 Tumble USA T 109.500 28.600 26.950 26.850 27.100
84 8 8

9 Tnt T 107.600 27.700 26.900 26.150 26.850
99 9 9
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Women / 3 / Gr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

 Shayleigh  Batt1211
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.700 9.525 9.5509.700 38.475
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Jooha Kang1209
Gym Kidz MB

9.600 9.425 9.5509.500 38.075
2T 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Albe Druckman1215
Miami Beach Gym

9.600 9.350 9.2259.725 37.900
2T 4T 1 4 3T

3T

Kloe Mack1212
Cats Wellington

9.300 9.600 9.5509.450 37.900
6 1 4 1T 3T

3T

Josephine Berglund1207
Gold Coast

9.200 9.350 9.0009.150 36.700
7T 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Taylor Ariza1206
Tumble USA

9.550 9.100 8.7509.125 36.525
4 6 7 8 6 

6 

Miranda Estrada1203
Tumble USA

9.500 8.900 8.7259.250 36.375
5 8 5 9 7 

7 

Luiza Dantas1210
Gym Kidz MB

9.200 8.800 8.7758.900 35.675
7T 9 8 7 8 

8 

Victoria Sadovnik1214
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 8.950 8.9508.625 35.525
9 7 9 6 9 

9 

Addyson Souza1217
Tnt

8.900 8.375 8.4758.350 34.100
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Maryana Ariza1205
Tumble USA

8.800 8.175 8.2508.250 33.475
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Gr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shayla Brooks1235
Tnt

9.300 9.000 9.4509.450 37.200
7* 6 1* 1 1T

1T

Beatrice Cilento1222
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.400 9.0509.450 37.200
7* 1 1* 6T 1T

1T

Ava Gardner1227
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.250 9.1759.150 36.975
5T 2 5 4 3 

3 

Penelope Duhour1208
Gym Kidz MB

9.500 8.950 9.2259.225 36.900
1T 7 4 2T 4 

4 

Robin Bajpai1234
South Miami

9.500 9.075 9.0508.950 36.575
1T 4T 9 6T 5 

5 

Alexia MacLean1216
South Miami

9.500 8.600 9.2259.100 36.425
1T 10 7 2T 6 

6 

Sofia Irias1204
Tumble USA

9.250 9.075 8.4259.350 36.100
9 4T 3 11 7 

7 

Abby Levine1213
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.200 8.7758.975 35.950
10 3 8 8 8 

8 

Keira Welch1221
Gold Coast

8.700 8.850 8.6259.125 35.300
11 8 6 9 9 

9 

Emilia Marquez1233
South Miami

9.400 8.075 9.1508.650 35.275
5T 11 10 5 10 

10 

Olivia Gardner1226
Cats Wellington

9.500 8.650 8.5008.550 35.200
1T 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Gr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catalina Ortiz1232
South Miami

9.550 9.200 9.3509.650 37.750
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Reece Marcin1225
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 8.950 9.3759.375 37.000
7T 7 5 1 2 

2 

Samantha Ceraso1228
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.325 9.1509.300 36.975
9 2 6 4 3 

3 

Isabella Murillo1230
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 9.000 9.2509.525 36.775
10T 5T 3 3 4 

4 

Mallory Migliano1218
Rising Stars

9.300 9.100 8.8259.500 36.725
7T 4 4 8T 5 

5 

Carolina Castellano1242
South Miami

9.600 8.475 8.9759.600 36.650
1 9 2 5 6 

6 

Syrianna Safdie1239
Gym Kidz MB

9.450 8.900 8.9009.150 36.400
4 8 8 6T 7 

7 

Chanel Long-Lake1224
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 9.000 8.9009.025 36.325
5T 5T 10 6T 8 

8 

Alexandra Merlino1223
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.375 8.8258.775 35.975
10T 1 11 8T 9 

9 

Abby Kruse1219
Rising Stars

9.500 8.375 8.8009.200 35.875
3 10 7 10 10 

10 

Claire Goodson1220
Rising Stars

9.400 8.100 7.8009.125 34.425
5T 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Gr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Buraglia1243
South Miami

9.650 9.425 9.2509.600 37.925
2 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Londyn Freed1249
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.500 9.2259.600 37.625
7 1 1T 3T 2 

2 

Sofia Nathanson1244
South Miami

9.400 9.200 9.4009.500 37.500
4T 5 3 1 3 

3 

Caroline Davis1241
Miami Beach Gym

9.500 9.450 9.2259.300 37.475
3 2 7 3T 4 

4 

Isabella Ceraso1240
Cats Wellington

9.700 9.225 9.0509.375 37.350
1 4 6 5 5 

5 

Sophie Schinteie1237
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 8.325 8.9509.400 36.075
4T 8 4T 6 6 

6 

Delaney Lefka1236
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 8.650 8.7259.125 35.900
4T 6 8 7 7 

7 

Rebecca Morris1253
Gold Coast

8.800 8.250 8.6009.400 35.050
10T 9 4T 8 8 

8 

Gia Di Rocco1238
Gym Kidz MB

9.000 8.450 8.3508.975 34.775
9 7 9 9 9 

9 

Arianna Souza1245
Tnt

9.100 7.850 7.7508.650 33.350
8 10 10 10 10 

10 

Nathalie Sardinas1254
Cats Wellington

8.800 7.300 7.7007.950 31.750
10T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Gr E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabella Johnson1250
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.600 9.600 9.4759.675 38.350
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Naomi Arco1260
Cats Wellington

9.100 9.025 9.0009.000 36.125
4T 3 7 2 2 

2 

Valentina Serpa1252
Gold Coast

9.000 8.925 8.5509.425 35.900
7T 4 3 6 3 

3 

Chelsea McAfee1259
Gold Coast

9.000 9.300 8.1009.200 35.600
7T 2 6 8 4 

4 

Sofia Shabasov1258
Rising Stars

9.100 8.450 8.7759.250 35.575
4T 7 4T 3T 5 

5 

Mia Montalenti1255
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 8.500 8.1759.575 35.550
3 6 2 7 6 

6 

Camille Waber1251
Rising Stars

9.600 8.625 8.6508.375 35.250
1T 5 9 5 7 

7 

Lilly Brouillette1262
Tnt

9.100 7.450 8.7759.250 34.575
4T 10 4T 3T 8 

8 

Victoria Acua1257
Tumble USA

8.700 8.425 8.0258.875 34.025
10 8 8 9 9 

9 

Angela Mendez1248
Tumble USA

8.900 7.500 7.6257.850 31.875
9 9 10 10 10 

10 

Brylee Davis1256
Tnt

8.400 7.375 7.6007.200 30.575
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ft. Lauderdale Stars T 114.700 28.700 28.625 28.975 28.400
12 1 1

2 South Miami T 113.475 28.800 27.825 28.850 28.000
21 3 2

3 Cats Wellington T 112.775 28.600 28.175 28.125 27.875
33 2 4

4 Miami Beach Gym T 112.725 28.400 27.800 28.825 27.700
46 4 3

5 Gym Kidz MB T 111.375 28.550 27.275 27.875 27.675
54 6 7

6T Rising Stars T 109.025 28.500 26.175 27.950 26.400
75 8 6

6T Gold Coast T 109.025 27.200 27.575 28.025 26.225
89 5 5

8 Tumble USA T 109.000 28.300 27.075 27.725 25.900
97 7 8

9 Tnt T 106.775 27.500 25.225 27.350 26.700
68 9 9
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Women / 4 / Gr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Tunney1305
Miracle

9.400 8.875 9.0759.250 36.600
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Delilah Horton1301
Gym Kidz MB

9.100 8.375 9.2009.325 36.000
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Bianca Arambula1309
Gym Kidz MB

8.900 8.100 9.4509.350 35.800
4T 4 2 1 3 

3 

Sophie Ossa1306
Miracle

9.300 7.800 9.3009.200 35.600
2 8 5 2 4 

4 

Skylar LaCicero1310
Tnt

8.800 8.200 8.8509.175 35.025
6 3 6 8 5 

5 

Pietra Cortelezzi1308
Gym Kidz MB

8.300 8.050 9.0009.475 34.825
8T 5T 1 6 6 

6 

Avielle Van Rensburg1303
Gym Kidz MB

8.900 8.000 8.6758.700 34.275
4T 7 7 9 7 

7 

Charlotte Dowling1302
Gym Kidz MB

8.700 7.675 9.1758.325 33.875
7 9 8 4 8 

8 

Jiavanna Sarnicola1304
Miami Beach Gym

8.300 8.050 8.9508.250 33.550
8T 5T 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Gr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurihanah Cheese1317
Miracle

9.500 8.675 9.3759.500 37.050
1T 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Nia Bigby1318
Miracle

9.500 9.200 9.0759.175 36.950
1T 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Emma Szczepanski1330
Rising Stars

9.300 9.275 9.2758.825 36.675
3 1 7T 2T 3 

3 

Annabel Reinardy1313
Rising Stars

8.500 8.900 9.2759.650 36.325
8 3 1 2T 4 

4 

Autumn Suarez1315
Miracle

9.200 8.850 8.7759.175 36.000
4T 4 4T 7 5 

5 

Isabella Aparicio1316
Miracle

9.000 8.475 8.8009.500 35.775
6T 6 2T 6 6 

6 

Alexandra Lewis1311
Rising Stars

9.200 8.075 8.7508.600 34.625
4T 8 9 8 7 

7 

Peyton Lentz1314
Miracle

9.000 8.100 8.5508.900 34.550
6T 7 6 9 8 

8 

Avery Tolston1325
Miami Beach Gym

8.100 7.900 8.9008.825 33.725
9 9 7T 5 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Gr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Bossans1323
Gym Kidz MB

9.400 9.300 9.3759.700 37.775
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ellis Blanco1320
Rising Stars

9.400 9.600 9.2009.300 37.500
1T 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Ziyah Green1322
Gold Coast

8.800 8.700 8.5759.500 35.575
6T 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Samantha Tye1328
Miracle

9.400 8.025 8.6259.300 35.350
1T 6 3T 5 4 

4 

Isabella Rivero1327
Miracle

9.000 8.350 8.5759.125 35.050
5 5 5 6T 5 

5 

Ava Marmol1324
Miami Beach Gym

8.800 8.800 8.8258.400 34.825
6T 3 9 4 6 

6 

Mila Gomes1326
Miami Beach Gym

9.100 7.650 9.1758.725 34.650
4 8 7 3 7 

7 

Kamille Atchison1329
Tnt

8.800 8.000 8.5508.850 34.200
6T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Gaelle Cardenas1321
Gold Coast

8.400 7.000 8.5008.650 32.550
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Gr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shilah Ingram1338
Tnt

9.000 8.900 8.9009.475 36.275
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jenise Demosthene1332
Rising Stars

9.400 8.550 8.8759.350 36.175
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Melanie Nudel1334
Miami Beach Gym

8.500 9.000 8.8009.000 35.300
4T 1 4 3 3 

3 

Sofia Trompeter1336
Gold Coast

8.500 8.425 8.4259.400 34.750
4T 4 2 5 4 

4 

Jayda Bustamante1335
Miracle

9.100 7.750 8.5758.300 33.725
2 5T 5 4 5 

5 

Allison Schweisthal1340
Tnt

8.300 7.750 6.6507.550 30.250
6 5T 7 7 6 

6 

Natalia Hernandez1339
Tnt

7.500 3.000 7.7008.025 26.225
7 7 6 6 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonia Valencia1351
South Miami

9.200 8.900 9.2259.375 36.700
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Daniela Torre1352
South Miami

9.400 8.650 9.0009.075 36.125
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kayla Porter1354
Tnt

8.900 8.225 8.8758.550 34.550
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars T 111.925 28.100 27.775 28.300 27.750
2T2 1 2T

2 Miracle T 111.375 28.400 26.925 28.300 27.750
2T1 2 2T

3 Gym Kidz MB T 109.725 27.400 25.775 28.525 28.025
13 4 1

4 Miami Beach Gym T 105.825 26.400 25.850 26.550 27.025
45 3 6

5 Tnt T 105.500 26.600 25.100 27.500 26.300
54 5 5

6 Gold Coast T 102.875 25.700 24.125 27.550 25.500
66 6 4
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Women / XG / Gr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julieta Lasen1660
South Miami

9.100 9.525 9.3009.500 37.425
3 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Kristella Lensin1652
AcademyofGymnastics

8.800 9.700 9.2759.350 37.125
7 1 4 3 2 

2 

Isabella Malave1654
4Ever

9.200 9.150 9.2009.400 36.950
1T 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Serena O'Brien1661
South Miami

8.900 9.000 9.3009.375 36.575
6 7 3 1T 4 

4 

Eva Quinones1658
AcademyofGymnastics

8.700 9.325 9.0509.200 36.275
8T 3 6 7T 5 

5 

Salome Casado1656
4Ever

8.600 9.300 9.0509.225 36.175
10 4 5 7T 6 

6 

Arantza Morillo1655
4Ever

9.000 8.950 9.2008.825 35.975
4T 8 9 5T 7 

7 

Clarissa Rassi1653
4Ever

9.200 8.850 9.2508.500 35.800
1T 9 10 4 8 

8 

Karly Lloyd1659
Cats Wellington

8.700 9.025 9.0508.975 35.750
8T 6 8 7T 9 

9 

Audrey Chirinsky1651
AcademyofGymnastics

9.000 8.575 9.0509.100 35.725
4T 10 7 7T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Urizar1671
Gym Kidz MB

9.300 9.225 9.6009.275 37.400
2T 5T 5 1 1 

1 

Makala Orpali1667
Rising Stars

9.500 9.225 8.7509.750 37.225
1 5T 1 11 2 

2 

Manuela Rassi1662
4Ever

9.100 9.600 9.3259.150 37.175
5T 1 6 2T 3 

3 

Sofia Bond1675
Miracle

8.800 9.425 9.2509.475 36.950
10 3 2 6 4 

4 

Sadai Abreu1668
4Ever

9.150 9.175 9.2009.375 36.900
4 7 3 7T 5 

5 

Isabella Rodriguez1669
AcademyofGymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.3258.700 36.325
7T 4 9 2T 6 

6 

Julia Beltramino1664
Gym Kidz MB

9.300 8.625 9.2009.125 36.250
2T 9 7 7T 7 

7 

Lily Sobchenko1694
Key West

9.100 8.475 9.2009.350 36.125
5T 11 4 7T 8 

8 

Amara Jadue1663
AcademyofGymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.3007.850 35.550
9 2 11 5 9 

9 

 Anastasia McCarthy1665
Gym Kidz MB

9.000 8.600 9.0758.725 35.400
7T 10 8 10 10 

10 

Valeria Finskaya1666
South Miami

8.500 8.900 9.3258.300 35.025
11 8 10 2T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Gr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myla Smith1670
Gym Kidz MB

9.500 9.200 9.5509.600 37.850
1T 10 1 2T 1 

1 

Tansy Edlington1679
AcademyofGymnastics

9.200 9.625 9.4259.575 37.825
6T 1 2 6 2 

2 

Hanna Sultz1676
Expression

9.200 9.475 9.5509.525 37.750
6T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Kamila Guzman1672
Gym Kidz MB

9.500 9.300 9.6759.050 37.525
1T 7T 8 1 4 

4 

Gabriella King1677
Expression

9.300 9.375 9.5509.250 37.475
3 5 7 2T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Nozil1680
Gym Kidz MB

9.250 9.550 9.1509.475 37.425
4T 3 4 10 6 

6 

Riley  McDonough1692
AcademyofGymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.3509.400 37.300
4T 7T 5 8 7 

7 

Hannelore Ricaurte1678
Expression

9.000 9.575 9.4509.000 37.025
9T 2 9 5 8 

8 

Paige Touchet1674
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.050 9.1009.300 36.450
9T 11 6 11 9 

9 

Luciana Gomez1673
Cats Wellington

9.100 9.350 9.3758.600 36.425
8 6 10 7 10 

10 

Amanda Lasen1681
South Miami

8.800 9.225 9.2508.250 35.525
11 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Gr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Garrette1690
Rising Stars

9.500 9.700 9.2509.650 38.100
1 2 1 7 1 

1 

Olivia Bonamino1689
Expression

9.200 9.750 9.6009.300 37.850
4T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Chelsea Marder1695
Rising Stars

9.200 9.275 9.4509.450 37.375
4T 5 2 2T 3 

3 

Kylee England1686
Cats Wellington

9.300 9.200 9.3509.000 36.850
2T 6 6 5 4 

4 

Anna Crosby1685
Cats Wellington

9.100 8.850 9.4259.425 36.800
6 8 3 4 5 

5 

Emma Lutwin1684
Gold Coast

9.000 9.500 9.3258.800 36.625
7 3 8T 6 6 

6 

Natalie Marsh1688
Miracle

9.300 9.450 9.2258.450 36.425
2T 4 10 8 7 

7 

Skye Taylor1683
Gold Coast

8.600 9.000 9.4508.900 35.950
10 7 7 2T 8 

8 

Brianna Young1691
Gold Coast

8.900 8.150 9.1009.200 35.350
8 11 5 9 9 

9 

Michelle Parada1693
4Ever

8.800 8.800 8.9008.800 35.300
9 9T 8T 11 10 

10 

Nicole Sardinas1687
Cats Wellington

0.000 8.800 9.0508.400 26.250
11T 9T 11 10 11 

11 

Jessica Frank1682
Gold Coast

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Kidz MB T 113.550 28.300 28.075 28.350 28.825
11 4T 2

2 Expression T 113.275 27.700 28.800 28.075 28.700
23 2 4

3T Rising Stars T 112.700 28.200 28.200 28.850 27.450
82 3 1

3T AcademyofGymnastics T 112.700 27.450 28.825 28.325 28.100
46 1 3

5 4Ever T 111.400 27.550 28.075 28.000 27.775
74 4T 5

6 Cats Wellington T 110.975 27.500 27.600 27.725 28.150
35 7 6

7 South Miami T 109.650 26.800 27.750 27.175 27.925
57 6 7

8 Gold Coast T 107.925 26.500 26.650 26.900 27.875
68 8 8
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Women / XP / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Waite1703
Miracle

9.100 9.600 9.4509.525 37.675
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Juanita Hernandez1701
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.300 9.1509.550 37.000
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Stephanie LaCicero1702
Cats Wellington

9.100 8.625 9.2257.100 34.050
1T 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zahira Ballistreri1601
Rising Stars

9.000 8.125 9.4759.000 35.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Kenimer1551
Gold Coast

9.300 8.750 7.7759.200 35.025
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Riana Greenberg1552
Rising Stars

0.000 0.000 9.3008.250 17.550
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 8 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Novaton1503
Gold Coast

9.500 9.250 9.2009.450 37.400
1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Isabella Aguirre1501
Rising Stars

8.800 9.300 9.3009.475 36.875
2 1 1 1 2 

2 

Sasha Noel1502
Rising Stars

8.700 8.750 9.2008.725 35.375
3 3 3 2T 3 

3 
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Women / 7 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Kryvonos1452
Gold Coast

9.100 9.100 9.2009.375 36.775
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Evelyn Walsh-Watson1453
Gold Coast

9.200 8.150 9.6509.525 36.525
1 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Nathalie Dumont1451
Gold Coast

9.100 8.550 9.6508.800 36.100
2T 2 3 1T 3 

3 
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Women / 6 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Niki Cardenas1401
AcademyofGymnastics

8.800 9.200 9.5508.850 36.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariela Kaire1802
Gym Kidz MB

9.300 9.350 9.0009.150 36.800
4 1T 2 4T 1 

1 

Ava Boyd1807
Rising Stars

9.500 8.600 9.2009.300 36.600
1T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Kadyn Williams1812
Cats Wellington

9.500 8.900 9.1508.700 36.250
1T 4 6 2 3 

3 

Ashlynne Souza1817
Tnt

9.000 9.350 9.0008.800 36.150
7 1T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Adeline Saxton1811
Cats Wellington

9.350 9.000 9.0008.500 35.850
3 3 8 4T 5 

5 

Ashley Negri1818
Tnt

9.150 8.850 9.1008.650 35.750
6 5T 7 3 6 

6 

Sadie Pugh1803
Cats Wellington

9.200 8.850 8.8008.800 35.650
5 5T 4T 7T 7 

7 

Ruby Arias1801
Gym Kidz MB

8.900 8.050 8.8009.100 34.850
8 8 3 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliette Lythgoe1815
South Miami

9.350 9.650 9.5009.650 38.150
5T 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Valentina Gomez1813
Miami Beach Gym

9.350 9.800 9.4009.450 38.000
5T 1 5 3 2 

2 

Mila Bidva1805
Gym Plus

9.400 9.650 9.1009.550 37.700
2T 2T 2T 7T 3 

3 

Mia Legaspi1816
South Miami

9.400 9.150 9.5009.550 37.600
2T 5 2T 1T 4 

4 

Rhea Jesic1842
Miami Beach Gym

9.450 9.350 9.1509.150 37.100
1 4 9 6 5 

5 

Morgan Henry1809
Palm Beach

9.400 8.950 9.1009.200 36.650
2T 6 7T 7T 6 

6 

Ava Garcia1814
South Miami

9.200 8.500 9.3509.500 36.550
10 9 4 4 7 

7 

Avery Samaniego1819
Tnt

9.300 8.800 9.1009.200 36.400
7T 8 7T 7T 8 

8 

Addison Sweeten1808
Rising Stars

9.300 8.350 9.2009.400 36.250
7* 10 6 5 9T

9T

Arabella Rainone1810
Gym Kidz MB

9.300 8.850 9.0009.100 36.250
7* 7 10 10 9T

9T
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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Moralejo1825
Gym Plus

9.750 9.500 9.6009.500 38.350
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Lorena Lee1843
South Miami

9.500 9.550 9.5009.600 38.150
2T 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Itzuri Arrieta1830
Gym Kidz MB

9.450 9.500 9.1009.350 37.400
4 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Andelyn Gober1824
Gym Plus

9.500 9.100 9.5009.000 37.100
2T 4 6 2T 4 

4 

Liz Fernandez1833
Gym Kidz MB

9.200 9.050 9.0009.100 36.350
6T 5T 5 6T 5 

5 

Giovana Custodio1823
Gym Plus

8.800 9.050 9.0509.200 36.100
8 5T 4 5 6 

6 

Zoe Garcia1821
Tumble USA

9.350 9.050 9.0008.600 36.000
5 5T 9 6T 7 

7 

Zia Stowe1841
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 8.650 9.0008.700 35.550
6T 9 7T 6T 8 

8 

Victoria Sutherland1846
Tnt

7.800 8.900 8.8008.700 34.200
9 8 7T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / Gr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Reyes1827
Palm Beach

9.600 9.400 9.6509.650 38.300
1T 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

Emma Burstyn1835
Miami Beach Gym

9.600 9.700 9.4009.500 38.200
1T 1 4 6 2 

2 

Esther Swanzy1845
Tnt

9.350 9.250 9.6509.600 37.850
5T 6 2T 1T 3 

3 

Sofia Isaias1844
South Miami

9.350 9.100 9.5509.600 37.600
5T 7T 2T 4* 4T

4T

Julie Kane1828
Palm Beach

9.500 9.550 9.5509.000 37.600
3 3 8T 4* 4T

4T

Gandom Goltapeh1832
Gym Kidz MB

9.350 9.650 9.0009.250 37.250
5T 2 7 9 6 

6 

Emily Torban1837
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 8.750 9.6009.450 37.000
8T 9 5 3 7 

7 

Mia LoCastro1834
Cats Wellington

8.900 9.400 9.2009.350 36.850
10 4T 6 7T 8 

8 

Arielle Buchman1839
Miami Beach Gym

9.400 9.100 9.2009.000 36.700
4 7T 8T 7T 9 

9 

Bliss Barnett1836
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 8.300 8.8508.200 34.550
8T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / Gr E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Szczepanski1851
Rising Stars

9.900 9.750 9.8009.850 39.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Asia Mele1857
Gym Kidz MB

9.600 9.250 9.6009.300 37.750
2 4 5 3 2 

2 

Angelie Shaffer1861
South Miami

9.500 9.050 9.6509.500 37.700
3T 7 3 2 3 

3 

Oriana Mia Acuna1854
Gina's

9.400 9.400 9.3009.550 37.650
7 2 2 4T 4 

4 

Ana Sanabria1855
Gym Kidz MB

9.500 9.200 9.3009.400 37.400
3T 5T 4 4T 5 

5 

Jasmine Gilbert1831
Gym Kidz MB

9.200 9.350 9.0008.900 36.450
10 3 9T 9T 6 

6 

Luna Galindez1838
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 9.200 9.0008.900 36.400
8T 5T 9T 9T 7 

7 

Sarailla Gouin1858
Cats Wellington

9.500 8.600 9.1009.000 36.200
3T 8 7T 8 8 

8 

Emily Mora1829
Gina's

9.500 8.400 9.1509.100 36.150
3T 9 6 7 9 

9 

Paola Urbina1822
Tumble USA

9.300 8.200 9.2009.000 35.700
8T 10 7T 6 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / Gr F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talia Wiseman1852
Rising Stars

9.650 9.400 9.6009.550 38.200
2 4T 3 2 1 

1 

Vittoria Varsi1859
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 9.500 9.6509.700 38.150
7T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Sabrina Espin1864
Tnt

9.700 9.600 9.5509.200 38.050
1 2 7T 3 3 

3 

Isabella Hernandez1860
Miami Beach Gym

9.400 9.700 9.2509.600 37.950
6 1 2 6 4 

4 

Emilia Sabio1862
South Miami

9.600 9.100 9.4009.400 37.500
3 7T 6 5 5 

5 

Sophia Snell1853
Gold Coast

9.200 9.400 9.1009.500 37.200
9T 4T 4 8T 6 

6 

Amelia Avendano1847
Tumble USA

9.500 9.100 9.5008.850 36.950
4T 7T 10 4 7 

7 

Natalia Sarmiento1856
Gym Kidz MB

9.300 9.300 8.8009.200 36.600
7T 6 7T 10 8 

8 

Abbie Guevara1848
Tumble USA

9.500 8.400 9.2009.450 36.550
4T 10 5 7 9 

9 

Evie Foy1850
Gold Coast

9.200 8.900 9.1009.200 36.400
9T 9 7T 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / Gr G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Ollmert1874
Gold Coast

9.700 9.650 9.6009.650 38.600
2T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Maleiah  Drouin Casey1866
Palm Beach

9.700 9.450 9.6009.550 38.300
2T 2T 3 2T 2 

2 

Maria Plavshudin1867
Palm Beach

9.600 9.250 9.6509.700 38.200
5 6 1 1 3 

3 

Leah Ferreira1868
Gina's

9.700 9.450 9.5009.150 37.800
2T 2T 8 4T 4 

4 

Jillian Richards1863
Tnt

9.500 9.300 9.5009.400 37.700
6T 4T 4 4T 5 

5 

Isabel Sanchez1865
Tumble USA

9.750 9.200 9.3509.200 37.500
1 7 7 7T 6 

6 

Lou Delbeke1872
Gym Kidz MB

9.250 9.300 9.2009.000 36.750
9 4T 9 10 7 

7 

Luciana Martinez1869
Gym Kidz MB

9.500 8.900 9.3508.850 36.600
6T 9 10 7T 8 

8 

Daniela Martinez1870
Gym Kidz MB

9.000 8.700 9.5009.250 36.450
10 10 6 4T 9 

9 

Kaylee Alvarez1871
Gold Coast

9.300 8.100 9.3009.350 36.050
8 11 5 9 10 

10 

Shira Erlich1873
Miami Beach Gym

8.800 9.000 9.0008.650 35.450
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T Miami Beach Gym T 115.100 28.450 29.200 28.800 28.650
49 1 3T

1T Palm Beach T 115.100 28.900 28.400 28.900 28.900
12 3 1

3 South Miami T 114.500 28.600 28.350 28.850 28.700
2T5T 4 2

4 Rising Stars T 114.200 29.050 27.750 28.800 28.600
51 8 3T

5 Tnt T 113.700 28.550 28.250 28.200 28.700
2T8 5T 7

6 Gym Kidz MB T 113.600 28.600 28.500 28.050 28.450
65T 2 8

7 Gym Plus T 113.350 28.650 28.250 28.250 28.200
74 5T 6

8 Gold Coast T 112.650 28.200 27.950 28.500 28.000
911 7 5

9 Tumble USA T 111.800 28.750 27.350 27.650 28.050
83 9 10

10 Gina's T 111.600 28.600 27.250 27.800 27.950
105T 11 9

11 Cats Wellington T 110.250 28.350 27.300 27.150 27.450
1110 10 11
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Women / XB / Gr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eve Clerisier1905
Miracle

9.600 9.600 9.2509.300 37.750
2 3 3 6T 1 

1 

Jenna Rivas1904
Gina's

9.700 9.400 9.2509.200 37.550
1 5T 4T 6T 2 

2 

Jolianna Ulysse1901
AcademyofGymnastics

9.350 9.500 9.4509.100 37.400
6 4 6 4 3 

3 

Delza Gomez1902
AcademyofGymnastics

9.000 9.200 9.6509.400 37.250
8 9 2 1 4T

4T

Tatiana Guerrero1917
Miracle

9.300 9.650 9.1009.200 37.250
7 1T 4T 9 4T

4T

Gabriella Egorova1903
AcademyofGymnastics

8.900 9.350 9.5009.450 37.200
9 7 1 2T 6 

6 

Sharren Lee1916
Miracle

9.550 9.300 9.3009.000 37.150
3 8 7 5 7 

7 

Audrey Thomas1911
Miracle

9.400 9.650 9.5008.500 37.050
5 1T 9 2T 8 

8 

Isabella Orozco1912
Miracle

9.450 9.400 9.2008.700 36.750
4 5T 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / XB / Gr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Huang1906
AcademyofGymnastics

9.700 9.850 9.4009.950 38.900
1T 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Francesca Correcha-Price1923
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.650 9.850 9.4009.250 38.150
3 1T 5T 4T 2T

2T

Brooke Sackett1922
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.800 9.7009.150 38.150
5T 3 7T 1 2T

2T

Verona Izzo1915
Miracle

9.400 9.500 9.4509.400 37.750
8 4T 2T 3 4 

4 

Eteri Savastru1924
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.700 8.800 9.5509.400 37.450
1T 9T 2* 2 5T

5T

Kai Kawato1913
Miracle

9.500 9.350 9.2009.400 37.450
5T 6 2* 6T 5T

5T

Ellie Nadal1908
Expression

9.550 9.050 9.0009.250 36.850
4 7T 5T 9 7 

7 

Brianna Ruiz1909
Gina's

9.500 9.050 9.2009.000 36.750
5T 7T 9T 6T 8T

8T

Isla Collier1910
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.500 9.1009.150 36.750
10 4T 7T 8 8T

8T

Meyers Sluyter1907
Expression

9.100 8.800 8.8009.000 35.700
9 9T 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / Gr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Lowe1927
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.700 9.750 9.5509.550 38.550
3T 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Isabella Roth1926
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.900 9.550 9.3509.450 38.250
1 8T 4 6 2T

2T

Josielle Ulysse1919
AcademyofGymnastics

9.300 9.750 9.7009.500 38.250
9T 1T 2T 1 2T

2T

Caela Hickey1925
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.750 9.700 9.3009.400 38.150
2 3 5 7T 4 

4 

Nicole D'Lima1921
Gina's

9.700 9.500 9.4009.500 38.100
3T 10 2T 5 5 

5 

Kaylee Burns1940
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.650 9.5009.250 37.900
7 4T 7 4 6 

6 

Izabelle Kauss1928
Miracle

9.400 9.550 9.3009.300 37.550
8 8T 6 7T 7 

7 

Ariadna Guiterrez1929
Miracle

9.700 9.600 9.1509.050 37.500
3T 7 8 10 8 

8 

Victoria Osorio1930
Miracle

9.300 9.650 9.3008.800 37.050
9T 4T 10 7T 9 

9 

Aspen Goggins1920
AcademyofGymnastics

9.600 9.650 9.0008.750 37.000
6 4T 11 11 10 

10 

Emma Golubyeva1918
Rising Stars

9.000 9.250 9.5508.900 36.700
11 11 9 2T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / Gr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Bradley1934
Rising Stars

9.950 9.800 9.4509.550 38.750
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Valentina Alvarez1937
Gina's

9.750 9.550 9.5509.050 37.900
2T 3 9T 1 2 

2 

Leah Pedraja1935
Gina's

9.600 9.650 9.1009.450 37.800
5T 2 2 8T 3 

3 

Maria Acevedo1936
Gina's

9.300 9.350 9.5009.300 37.450
9 5 4T 2 4 

4 

Slone Sluyter1933
Expression

9.600 9.150 9.1509.350 37.250
5T 6T 3 6T 5 

5 

Gabriella Lopez1938
Gina's

9.100 9.450 9.3009.150 37.000
10 4 7 4 6 

6 

Sadie Cohen1932
Expression

9.400 9.100 9.1009.250 36.850
8 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Olivia Munoz1939
Gina's

9.750 9.150 9.0008.800 36.700
2T 6T 11 10T 8 

8 

Brielle Alves1943
Rising Stars

9.500 8.900 9.1509.100 36.650
7 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Kayla Stead2028
Expression

9.700 8.400 9.0009.300 36.400
4 11 4T 10T 10 

10 

Birkley Stubbs1931
Expression

9.000 9.000 9.2009.050 36.250
11 9 9T 5 11 

11 
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Women / XB / Gr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Debaldo1950
Gym Kidz MB

9.600 9.600 9.3509.550 38.100
2T 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Ella Tamir1949
Rising Stars

9.600 9.400 9.4009.500 37.900
2T 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Adrienne Menard1942
Expression

9.500 9.350 9.5009.450 37.800
5T 3 3T 1 3 

3 

Sara Sofia Kirestian1941
Expression

9.100 9.200 9.4009.450 37.150
9 6 3T 2T 4 

4 

Vallery Sanz1944
Gina's

9.500 9.300 9.0509.250 37.100
5T 4 6 9 5 

5 

Madison Santos1946
Gina's

9.400 9.250 9.1009.100 36.850
7 5 7T 7T 6 

6 

Collette Josephson1948
Gym Kidz MB

9.650 9.150 8.8509.000 36.650
1 7 10 10 7 

7 

Lauren Zuniga1952
Gym Kidz MB

9.600 8.300 9.4009.100 36.400
2T 10 7T 2T 8 

8 

Marifer Abreu1945
Gina's

9.200 8.350 9.3509.350 36.250
8 9 5 5T 9 

9 

Estrella Le Mar1951
Gym Kidz MB

8.800 8.200 9.1009.050 35.150
11 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Tessa Magarik1947
Gym Kidz MB

8.900 8.700 8.8008.250 34.650
10 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / Gr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Diaz2006
Miracle

9.700 9.800 9.3009.150 37.950
1 1 7T 5 1 

1 

Raegan Keise2016
Miracle

9.100 9.750 9.5009.450 37.800
6T 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Brianna Fajardo2013
Miracle

9.300 9.500 9.6009.300 37.700
4 5 5 1 3 

3 

Bailey Spiteri2005
Miracle

9.200 9.550 9.4009.400 37.550
5 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Yamora McMillian2012
Miracle

9.100 9.600 9.2009.550 37.450
6T 3 1 7 5 

5 

Zara Spencer2010
Miracle

9.500 9.350 9.2509.150 37.250
2 7 7T 6 6 

6 

Mia Nunez2007
Miracle

8.700 9.400 9.4009.200 36.700
8 6 6 3T 7 

7 

Zariah Fowler2014
Miracle

9.350 9.000 8.5009.450 36.300
3 8 2T 8 8 

8 
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Women / XB / Gr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyler Guerin2011
Miracle

9.850 9.700 9.6509.300 38.500
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Julia Rojas2002
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.700 9.650 9.2509.450 38.050
2 2 4* 7 2T

2T

Rylee Greene2020
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.600 9.500 9.5009.450 38.050
4 4T 4* 3 2T

2T

Sophia Zuniga2003
Gym Kidz MB

9.200 9.350 9.6009.500 37.650
6T 8 3 2 4 

4 

Lola Lavoix2015
Miracle

9.200 9.400 9.4509.400 37.450
6T 6T 6 4T 5 

5 

Isabel Marchisio2004
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.600 9.550 9.4509.600 37.200
8 3 1T 4T 6 

6 

Avery Brent2021
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.400 9.0009.350 37.050
5 6T 7 8 7 

7 

Sarah Martinez2008
Miracle

9.650 9.500 9.4508.350 36.950
3 4T 9 4T 8 

8 

K'Amor Ochoa2009
Miracle

0.000 7.700 0.0009.600 17.300
9 9 1T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Feliz2025
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.750 9.900 9.4509.750 38.850
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Luna Ramirez2017
Gym Kidz MB

9.400 9.750 9.7009.600 38.450
5T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Leila Idarrage2022
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.500 9.4009.500 37.900
2T 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Sophia Martinez2019
Gym Kidz MB

9.250 9.400 9.2509.550 37.450
7 5 3 4 4 

4 

Abril Ventura2026
Gym Kidz MB

9.400 9.200 8.9009.500 37.000
5T 7 4T 9 5T

5T

Ryleigh Roese2023
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 9.450 9.1009.000 37.000
4 4 8 5T 5T

5T

Reena Kang2027
Gym Kidz MB

8.800 9.000 9.0509.200 36.050
9 8 6 7 7 

7 

Beatrice Valenrini2001
Gym Kidz MB

9.500 8.200 9.1009.150 35.950
2T 9 7 5T 8 

8 

Tatiana Gomez2018
Gym Kidz MB

9.100 9.250 9.0008.550 35.900
8 6 9 8 9 

9 

Kayla Strub2024
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ft. Lauderdale Stars T 116.650 29.400 29.550 28.900 28.800
21 1 1T

2 Miracle T 115.850 29.250 29.250 28.600 28.750
32 2T 4

3 AcademyofGymnastics T 115.650 28.650 29.250 28.900 28.850
17 2T 1T

4 Gym Kidz MB T 115.000 28.850 28.750 28.700 28.700
45T 4 3

5 Gina's T 114.650 29.200 28.700 28.300 28.450
53 5 5

6 Rising Stars T 114.050 29.050 28.450 28.150 28.400
64 6 7

7 Expression T 112.900 28.850 27.700 28.250 28.100
75T 7 6
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Women / XS / Gr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Tronel2052
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.600 9.750 9.6009.550 38.500
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Osa2058
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.800 9.5509.400 38.050
3 2T 3 2T 2 

2 

Kylee Muschette2062
Miracle

9.450 9.350 9.3509.700 37.850
2 7T 1 5T 3 

3 

Rebecca Costarella2056
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.800 9.5509.250 37.800
5T 2T 5T 2T 4 

4 

Lily Bergquist2051
AcademyofGymnastics

8.900 9.650 9.3509.300 37.200
8 5 4 5T 5 

5 

Elianna Ostrovsky2054
AcademyofGymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.3009.250 37.100
5T 7T 5T 7 6 

6 

Jenna Schwegman2057
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.250 9.850 9.0008.900 37.000
4 1 7 9 7 

7 

Daniella Ricks2053
AcademyofGymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.1008.600 36.250
7 6 8T 8 8 

8 

Malu Nunez2055
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.700 7.800 9.5008.600 34.600
9 9 8T 4 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Gr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina  Morando-Olivera2063
Miracle

9.500 9.600 9.2009.650 37.950
2T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Emilia Cordona2070
Miracle

9.200 9.600 9.3509.550 37.700
5T 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Aubrie Lewis2065
Miracle

9.500 9.750 9.0009.100 37.350
2T 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Kaitlin Tye2060
Miracle

9.750 9.250 8.8009.300 37.100
1 8 3 6 4T

4T

Valeria Guerrero2061
Miracle

9.300 9.650 9.1009.050 37.100
4 2 6 3 4T

4T

Autumn Boyarin2059
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.500 8.8509.100 36.650
5T 5 4T 5 6 

6 

Allanah Zaga2066
Miracle

9.100 8.850 8.7008.800 35.450
7T 9 7 7 7 

7 

Siara Muschette2071
Miracle

8.900 9.400 8.3008.750 35.350
9 7 8 8 8 

8 

Jayla Dilaurenzio2064
Miracle

9.100 9.450 8.0008.700 35.250
7T 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celia Rundlet2077
Expression

9.600 9.600 9.4009.700 38.300
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Gianna Ostrovsky2067
AcademyofGymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.4509.400 37.800
2T 6 4 1 2 

2 

Hazel Tawfik2075
AcademyofGymnastics

9.000 9.750 9.2509.650 37.650
7T 2 2 5 3 

3 

Allie Thomson2069
AcademyofGymnastics

9.100 9.700 9.3009.450 37.550
5T 3 3 3T 4T

4T

Angelina Murphy2076
Expression

9.400 9.650 9.2009.300 37.550
2T 4 5 6 4T

4T

Lila Unger2139
AcademyofGymnastics

9.100 9.800 9.3008.700 36.900
5T 1 7T 3T 6 

6 

Mia Forero2072
Miracle

9.400 9.350 8.6009.000 36.350
2T 7 6 8 7 

7 

Adriana Breen2073
Expression

9.000 9.250 8.7008.700 35.650
7T 8 7T 7 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Gr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Barone2110
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.700 9.3509.550 38.100
3T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Jamille Dip2104
4Ever

9.600 9.550 9.4009.350 37.900
1T 3 5T 2 2 

2 

Tara DiCicco2109
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.600 9.600 9.2009.450 37.850
1T 2 3T 5 3 

3 

Miah Gonzalez2101
4Ever

9.500 9.500 9.0009.600 37.600
3T 4 1 6 4 

4 

Gianna Perez2107
4Ever

9.400 9.050 9.5009.250 37.200
6 9 7 1 5 

5 

Paula Arnias2103
4Ever

9.450 9.400 9.3008.850 37.000
5 6 9 4 6 

6 

Elena Sanchez2102
4Ever

9.100 9.350 8.9009.450 36.800
9 7T 3T 7 7 

7 

Alexia Rimola2105
Gina's

9.300 9.350 8.5009.350 36.500
7 7T 5T 9 8 

8 

Daniela Sosa2106
4Ever

9.200 9.450 8.7009.100 36.450
8 5 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Gr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Astrid DeAngelis2111
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.850 9.6009.550 38.100
5T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Esther Cohen2115
Gym Kidz MB

9.400 9.450 9.4009.350 37.600
1 5 3 2 2 

2 

Stephanie Carr2153
Key West

9.100 9.300 9.0009.550 36.950
5T 7 1T 4 3 

3 

Aya Bowlen-Ingelsby2152
Key West

9.300 9.500 8.8008.900 36.500
3T 3T 5T 5T 4 

4 

Maia Stawski2116
Gym Kidz MB

9.100 9.400 9.3508.600 36.450
5T 6 8 3 5 

5 

Ana Pastar2114
Gym Kidz MB

9.350 9.650 8.4008.900 36.300
2 2 5T 8 6 

6 

Amaya Taylor2122
Miracle

8.800 9.500 8.8008.650 35.750
8 3T 7 5T 7 

7 

Kaylee Herranadez2113
Gina's

9.300 8.900 8.5009.000 35.700
3T 8 4 7 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Gr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Liss2128
Miracle

9.500 9.750 9.4509.700 38.400
1T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Miriam McManus2150
Key West

9.400 9.750 9.0509.800 38.000
4T 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Katerina Palani2068
AcademyofGymnastics

9.300 9.600 9.2009.550 37.650
8 3 3 2 3 

3 

Angelica Salzano2123
AcademyofGymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.1009.400 37.550
1T 4 4 3 4 

4 

Ada Pakyurek2119
Miracle

9.400 9.350 9.0009.300 37.050
4T 7 5T 5T 5 

5 

Mia Reyes2121
Miracle

9.400 9.400 8.7009.300 36.800
4T 6 5T 7 6 

6 

Arielle Theodore2129
Miracle

9.400 9.500 8.5009.250 36.650
4T 5 7 8T 7 

7 

Isabella Borges2124
Gina's

9.500 8.700 9.0009.100 36.300
1T 10 8 5T 8 

8 

Za'Niyah Hickman2118
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.900 8.850 8.5008.800 35.050
9T 9 9 8T 9 

9 

Anaya Dumas2132
Miracle

8.900 9.000 8.5008.600 35.000
9T 8 10 8T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Gr D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Albequerque2135
AcademyofGymnastics

9.650 9.450 9.3509.550 38.000
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Kaiya Obas2133
Miracle

9.550 9.550 9.2009.450 37.750
4 2T 3T 2T 2 

2 

Amy Claps2126
Gym Kidz MB

9.400 9.550 9.2009.450 37.600
6T 2T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Monroy2137
AcademyofGymnastics

9.100 9.750 8.8009.750 37.400
8 1 1 5T 4 

4 

Jazmin Garcia2142
Gym Kidz MB

9.400 9.250 9.2009.200 37.050
6T 7 7 2T 5 

5 

Jadai Abreu2134
4Ever

9.600 9.350 8.8009.250 37.000
2T 5T 6 5T 6 

6 

Camila Zapata2130
Miracle

9.600 8.950 8.7509.300 36.600
2T 8 5 7 7 

7 

Kayla Pierre2131
Miracle

9.500 9.350 8.6508.700 36.200
5 5T 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Gr E
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh Kauffman2149
Key West

9.400 9.650 9.0009.750 37.800
3T 2 1 8T 1 

1 

Sofia Echarri2141
Gina's

9.400 9.600 9.0009.700 37.700
3T 3* 2T 8T 2T

2T

Theano Palani2136
AcademyofGymnastics

9.300 9.700 9.3509.350 37.700
5 1 5 2 2T

2T

Amanda Nielsen2147
AcademyofGymnastics

9.600 9.600 9.2009.300 37.700
1 3* 6T 3 2T

2T

Sienna Aleman2148
Gold Coast

9.250 9.450 9.1009.700 37.500
6 6 2T 4T 5 

5 

Sofia Rusnak2138
AcademyofGymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.4009.300 37.300
8T 5 6T 1 6 

6 

Lyla Coulson2145
Gold Coast

9.100 9.400 9.1009.450 37.050
8T 7 4 4T 7 

7 

Caylee DePew2140
Gold Coast

9.500 9.150 9.1009.100 36.850
2 10 8 4T 8 

8 

Elena Vogiatzi2144
Gym Kidz MB

9.200 9.350 9.0508.700 36.300
7 8T 10 7 9 

9 

Geniyah Pierresaint2143
Miracle

8.900 9.350 8.3008.900 35.450
10 8T 9 10 10 

10 
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2022 AAU FL Gold Championships
Team Results
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ft. Lauderdale Stars T 115.600 28.700 29.500 28.650 28.750
13T 1 4

2 Miracle T 115.250 28.900 29.150 29.050 28.150
41 3 2

3 AcademyofGymnastics T 115.200 28.750 29.300 28.950 28.200
2T2 2 3

4 4Ever T 113.800 28.700 28.500 28.400 28.200
2T3T 6T 5

5 Key West T 113.150 28.100 28.900 29.100 27.050
87 4 1

6 Gym Kidz MB T 112.800 28.200 28.650 28.000 27.950
55T 5 8

7 Expression T 111.500 28.000 28.500 27.700 27.300
6T8 6T 9

8 Gold Coast T 111.400 27.850 28.000 28.250 27.300
6T9 8 6

9 Gina's T 110.700 28.200 27.850 28.150 26.500
95T 9 7
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2022 AAU FL Gold Championships
Team Results
May 21-22, 2022
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars TT 116.150 29.350 29.250 29.050 28.500
51 1 1

1934 Alexa Bradley 9.950 9.800 9.4509.550
1851 Mia Szczepanski 9.900 9.750 9.8009.850
1690 Ava Garrette 9.500 9.700 9.2509.650

2 Miracle TT 115.175 28.850 29.050 28.725 28.550
2T2 3 4

2011 Skyler Guerin 9.850 9.700 9.650
2128 Jordan Liss 9.500 9.750 9.4509.700
1317 Aurihanah Cheese 9.500 9.500
1703 Kelsey Waite 9.600 9.4509.525

3 South Miami TT 114.475 28.600 28.375 28.750 28.750
13 6 3

1105 Harriet Maunder 9.700 9.650 9.7009.750
1861 Angelie Shaffer 9.500 9.6509.500
1244 Sofia Nathanson 9.400 9.200 9.4009.500
1660 Julieta Lasen 9.525

4 Gold Coast TT 114.075 28.400 28.250 28.875 28.550
2T6 7T 2

1874 Erin Ollmert 9.700 9.650 9.6009.650
1503 Izzy Novaton 9.500 9.250
1158 Anniina Makila 9.200 9.350 9.3009.700
1453 Evelyn Walsh-Watson 9.6509.525

5 Miami Beach Gym TT 114.025 28.500 29.000 28.600 27.925
94T 4 5

1147 Emiliana Gomez Lizardo 9.600 9.850 9.4509.700
1241 Caroline Davis 9.500 9.450 9.2259.300
1860 Isabella Hernandez 9.400 9.700 9.2509.600

6 Gym Kidz MB TT 113.850 28.300 28.700 28.450 28.400
67 5 7T

1855 Ana Sanabria 9.500 9.300
2017 Luna Ramirez 9.400 9.750 9.7009.600
2126 Amy Claps 9.400 9.550 9.450
1201 Uma Quijano 9.400 9.4009.400

7 AcademyofGymnastics TT 113.600 27.700 29.100 28.550 28.250
88T 2 6

1906 Lilly Huang 9.700 9.850 9.4009.950
2137 Isabella Monroy 9.100 9.750 9.750
1663 Amara Jadue 8.900 9.500 9.300
1401 Niki Cardenas 9.5508.850
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2022 AAU FL Gold Championships
Team Results
May 21-22, 2022
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

8 Cats Wellington TT 112.950 27.700 28.250 28.450 28.550
2T8T 7T 7T

1212 Kloe Mack 9.300 9.600 9.5509.450
1686 Kylee England 9.300 9.350
1141 Delaney Gelfand 9.100 9.350 9.6509.450
1701 Juanita Hernandez 9.300 9.550

9 Tnt TT 112.675 28.500 27.700 28.125 28.350
74T 9 9

1864 Sabrina Espin 9.700 9.600 9.5509.200
1130 Emily Font 9.500 9.100 9.350
1235 Shayla Brooks 9.300 9.000 9.4509.450
1338 Shilah Ingram 9.475
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